
MUSIC CALENDARLYONS TOWNSHIP MUSIC PROGRAM SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Junior High Marching Band Night
Friday, October 13
Bennett Field & SC Cafeteria
5:30 pm

SC Choir Blast-Off Concert
Tuesday, September 24
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
Jazz Ensemble Concert
Thursday, October 17
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:30 pm

North Campus Choir Concert
Tuesday, October 22
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

8th Grade Orchestra Festival
Tuesday, October 29
NC Reber Center, 9:00 am

Fall Orchestra Concert
with 8th Graders
Tuesday, October 29
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

NOVEMBER
Fall Band Concert
Thursday, November 7
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

8th Grade Band Festival
Tuesday, November 12
NC Reber Center & Rooms 137/140
8:00 am

Festival Band Concert
with 8th Graders
Tuesday, November 12
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

ILMEA Dist. 1 Jazz Festival
Saturday, November 16
Oak Lawn High School

ILMEA Dist. 1 Music Festival
Saturday, November 23
Elmhurst College

Fanfares and Carols
Thursday, December 5
St. Cletus Church, 6:30 & 8:00 pm

Guitar Class Recitals
Tuesday, December 10
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 & 8:00 pm

Jazz Band Concert
Wednesday, December 11
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:30 pm

Holiday Madrigal Choir Concert
Thursday, December 12
Emmanuel Episcopal Church, 7:30 pm

North Campus Choir Concert
Thursday, April 2
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

South Campus Choir Concert
Tuesday, April 7
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:30 pm

Band Concert
Wednesday, April 8
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

Wind Ensemble Festival
Thursday, April 9
NC Reber Center, 8:00 am

Orchestra Concert
Tuesday, April 21
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY
Jazz Band Concert
Wednesday, May 6
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:30 pm

Spring Madrigal Choir Concert
Tuesday, May 12
Western Springs Baptist Church, 7:30 pm

Spring Festival of Music
Tuesday, May 19
SC Fieldhouse, 7:30 pm

Guitar Class Recitals
Thursday, May 21
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 & 8:00 pm

Junior High Choral Festival
Thursday, January 9
SC Performing Arts Center & Room G108
10:30 am

Choral Festival Concert 
with Junior High Students
Thursday, January 9
SC Fieldhouse
7:00 pm

7th Grade String Festival
Tuesday, January 28
NC Reber Center

Band Concert
Thursday, February 6
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm

NC Orchestra Honors Concert
Mon & Tues, February 24 & 25
NC Student Cafeteria, 7:00 pm

Junior High Jazz Festival
Wednesday, February 26
SC Performing Arts Center & Room G108

Jazz Band Concert
Wednesday, February 26
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:30 pm

Concert Orchestra Cafe Soli
Monday, March 2
NC Student Cafeteria, 7:00 pm

Vocal Solo & Ensemble Festival 
Tuesday, March 3
SC G-Wing, 3:00 pm

Band Solo & Ensemble Festival
Monday, March 16
NC Rooms 271 & 275 & 279, 3:00 pm

Vocal Honors Masterclass
Tuesday, March 31
Western Springs Baptist Church, 6:00 pm

For more information, visit www.lths.net


